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IEEE802.3. IEEE802.3u. IEEE802.3z. |EEE802.3ab. IEEE802.3x
#O
440 1000Base-Xi## O ( SC/ST/FC/SFPHE#E )
RJ45#:: 10/100/1000Base-Ti# O, MDI/MDI-X & &K
LED#E7RAT: P1. P2EERIETRIT, ALMERHELT,
RUNIZFTHERIT, ML&IERAT
L
BRENLLZL: 100m
S Bk
B, 1310nm  20/40/60Km
1550nm  80/100/120Km
Z#&E. 1310nm 2Km
ZRtERE
R EE . 1488095pps
RHER. FEEL
MACHHIE=ZS 8] . 16K
L1726 12Mb
BiR®E . 40G
&AM 9216B
BRESER
ENEE: ©i%12/24/48VDC(10.8~52.8VDC)#0
110/220VAC(88~264VAC)/50-60Hz or
110/220VDC(88~264VDC)
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EE: TATF1600g

ZEAK: SHALE

W R

R~ (W>xH>=D ) : 1560 mm><70mm>120mm
%R

250mmx205mmx108mm

TIEERIE

TIERE: -40°C~75C

Fh&RE: -40°C~85C

B3HRE: 0~95% ( THE )

Tk

EMI: FCC Part 15, CISPR (EN55022) class A
EMS:

IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)
IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
EC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)
EC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)
(EN) (
(

EC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-8

IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)
IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)
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